StNr
NEU
NEU
NEU
NEU
NEU
NEU
NEU
NEU
NEU
NEU
NEU
NEU

Name

Kurch, Sebastian
Trumper, Michael
Schulz, Torsten
Lange, Klaus-Peter
Scherff, Aileen
Rettig, Michael
Wolf, Simone
Schwenck, Jorn
Herrmann, Sandra
Engelmann, Katrin
Orlowski, Elke
Orlowski, Rolf

3.4.2025 2:51

Meldeliste Bramfelder See-Lauf 2025 (07.05.2025)

Kind Kurz Lang JG BSG

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

81
66
62
60
92
76
89
44
78
66
41
42

Airbus
Airbus
DESY

HH Airport
HH Airport
HapagLloyd
HapagLloyd
Haspa
Kriiss-OSH
Laufwerk
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
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